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IInt. ADAC Motocross Randers

ADAC MX Junior Cup 125

Qualifying Group 2
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:35:53

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
(515) Mads Fredsoe
1 12:37:46.004 1:48.984 1:07.037 41.947
2 12:39:35.729 1:49.725 1:07.582 42143
3 12:41:51.908 2:16.179 1:26.198 49.981
4 12:43:40.518 1:06.510 42.100
5 12:45:59.309 2:18.791 1:26.997 51.794
6 12:47:59.406 2:00.097 1:15.440 44,657
7 12:49:55.303 1:55.897 1:09.290 46.607
8 12:51:46.126 1:50.823 1:08.571 42.252
9 12:54:19.189 2:33.063 1:29.540 1:03.523
10 12:56:09.735 1:50.546 1:08.618 41.928
(22) Nicolai Skovbjerg
1 12:39:17.464 1:07.497 41598
2 12:41:35.120 2:17.656 1:22.549 55.107
3 12:43:24.420 1:49.300 1:07.742 41.558
4 12:45:30.353 2:05.933 1:20.178 45.755
5 12:47:32.144 2:01.791 1:08.269 53.522
6 12:49:21.468 1:49.324 1:07.323 42.001
7 12:51:33.432 2:11.964 1:22.925 49.039
8 12:53:23.516 1:50.084 1:07.806 42278
9 12:55:35.883 2:12.367 1:22.683 49.684
10 12:57:26.272 1:50.389 1:08.347 42.042
(480) Kasimir Hindersson
1 12:39:29.303 1:51.447 1:08.395 43.052
2 12:41:58.820 2:29.517 1:39.868 49.649
3 12:43:57.442 1:58.622 1:13.334 45.288
4 12:45:52.254 1:54.812 1:08.607 46.205
5 12:47:43.984 1:51.730 1:08.444 43.286
6 12:51:08.855 3:24.871 1:39.458 1:45.413
7 12:53:09.012 2:00.157 1:15.826 44.331
8 12:54:59.050 1:07.402 42.636
9 12:57:53.190 2:54.140 1:50.852 1:03.288
(714) Markuss Ozolins
1 12:37:51.758 1:08.387 42.855
2 12:40:09.885 2:18.127 1:22.875 55.252
3 12:42:01.147 1:51.262 1:08.582 42,680
4 12:44:11.635 2:10.488 1:22.737 47.751
5 12:46:04.319 1:52.684 1:09.574 43.110
6 12:53:29.422 7:25.103 1:27.462 5:57.641
7 12:55:30.911 2:01.489 1:15.421 46.068
8 12:57:24.217 1:53.306 1:10.938 42.368
(526) Jacob Melgaard Pedersen
1 12:37:54.791 1:52.930 1:09.536 43394
2 12:40:22.852 2:28.061 1:28.475 59.586
3 12:42:33.458 2:10.606 1:24.622 45.984
4 12:44:27.673 1:54.215 1:10.252 43.963
5 12:46:21.672 1:53.999 1:10.324 43675
6 12:48:36.076 2:14.404 1:25.295 49.109
7 12:50:28.624 1:09.742 42.806
8 12:52:57.657 2:29.033 1:16.747 1:12.286
9 12:55:08.256 2:10.599 1:18.503 52.096
10 12:57:02.938 1:54.682 1:11.011 43671
(422) Sebastian B Lorenzen
1 12:38:07.871 1:57.438 1:13.887 43.551
2 12:40:02.007 1:54.136 1:10.006 44130
3 12:41:54.825 1:09.626 43.192
4 12:43:58.628 2:03.803 1:18.622 45.181
5 12:45:53.024 1:54.396 1:09.317 45.079
6 12:47:46.911 1:53.887 1:10.695 43192
7 12:50:05.083 2:18.172 1:31.158 47.014

Honda Parc.DK 1,610 Km
27.05.2023 12:35

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
8 12:51:57.905 1:52.822 1:09.386 43.436
9 12:54:15.176 2:17.271 1:29.078 48.193

10 12:56:20.832 2:05.656 1:19.787 45.869

(919) Maximilian Ernecker
1 12:38:10.589 1:53.266 1:09.210 44.056
2 12:40:21.118 2:10.529 1:20.142 50.387
3 12:42:14.748 1:53.630 1:09.744 43.886
4 12:44:33.560 2:18.812 1:23.360 55.452
5 12:46:26.516 1:52.956 1:09.200 43.756
6 12:48:45.050 2:18.534 1:28.072 50.462
7 12:50:38.036 1:52.986 1:09.686 43.300
8 12:52:53.598 2:15.562 1:26.749 48.813
9 12:54:46.466 1:09.204 43.664
10 12:57:24.782 2:38.316 1:37.092 1:01.224
(611) Markuss Kokins
1 12:38:05.220 1:53.641 1:09.981 43.660
2 12:40:02.871 1:57.651 1:10.706 46.945
3 12:42:29.736 2:26.865 1:35.321 51.544
4 12:44:22.760 1:10.077 42.947
5 12:46:17.162 1:54.402 1:10.713 43.689
6 12:48:48.168 2:31.006 1:38.833 52173
7 12:50:42.095 1:53.927 1:10.110 43.817
8 12:53:37.513 2:55.418 1:11.498 1:43.920
9 12:55:49.774 2:12.261 1:21.710 50.551
10 12:58:10.994 2:21.220 1:22.954 58.266
(592) Freddie Bartlett
1 12:38:39.223 1:55.155 1:11.665 43.490
2 12:41:01.034 2:21.811 1:30.472 51.339
3 12:42:55.888 1:54.854 1:11.272 43.582
4 12:46:24.357 3:28.469 1:24.759 2:03.710
5 12:48:35.065 2:10.708 1:23.192 47516
6 12:50:28.400 1:09.700 43.635
7 12:52:37.033 2:08.633 1:20.411 48.222
8 12:54:30.456 1:53.423 1:10.152 4327
(567) Levi Schrik
1 12:38:28.817 1:56.610 1:12.384 44.226
2 12:41:11.110 2:42.293 1:41.168 1:01.125
3 12:43:27.067 2:15.957 1:23.090 52.867
4 12:45:23.156 1:56.089 1:12.170 43.919
5 12:47:19.070 1:55.914 1:11.603 44311
6 12:49:56.649 2:37.579 1:32.678 1:04.901
7 12:51:53.341 1:56.692 1:12.200 44.492
8 12:54:21.456 2:28.115 1:24.928 1:03.187
9 12:56:16.384 1:11.102 43.826
(225) Nicolas Clement
1 12:38:49.541 1:56.637 1:12.305 44332
2 12:41:16.084 2:26.543 1:33.510 53.033
3 12:43:11.763 1:11.612 44.067
4 12:45:36.615 2:24.852 1:32.521 52.331
5 12:49:07.780 3:31.165 1:12.344 2:18.821
6 12:51:23.897 2:16.117 1:24.593 51.524
7 12:53:20.061 1:56.164 1:12.582 43.582
8 12:55:45.803 2:25.742 1:36.192 49.550
9 12:57:43.064 1:57.261 1:12.925 44.336
(194) Jonathan Frank
1 12:40:55.564 4:48.906 1:12.942 3:35.964
2 12:42:57.530 2:01.966 1:15.249 46.717
3 12:44:54.618 1:57.088 1:12.346 44.742
4 12:46:52.347 1:57.729 1:11.876 45.853
5 12:48:49.337 1:56.990 1:12.158 44.832
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Qualifying Group 2
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:35:53

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
6 12:50:59.374 2:10.037 1:21.294 48.743
7 12:52:55.130 1:10.644 45.112
8 12:54:58.312 2:03.182 1:16.350 46.832
9 12:56:59.498 2:01.186 1:14.933 46.253
(701) Marius Adomaitis
1 12:41:19.913 2:12.535 1:21.711 50.824
2 12:43:16.403 1:56.490 1:11.920 44.570
3 12:45:32.455 2:16.052 1:27.519 48.533
4 12:47:36.612 2:04.157 1:13.281 50.876
5 12:49:33.292 1:56.680 1:11.777 44.903
6 12:52:14.306 2:41.014 1:33.703 1:07.311
7 12:54:10.091 1:11.095 44.690
8 12:56:23.058 2:12.967 1:24.313 48.654
(19) Raivo Laicans
1 12:42:48.867 2:07.562 1:20.461 47.101
2 12:44:45.825 1:56.958 1:12.911 44.047
3 12:46:41.807 1:11.860 44.122
4 12:48:51.697 2:09.890 1:18.446 51.444
5 12:50:48.100 1:56.403 1:12.616 43.787
6 12:53:09.482 2:21.382 1:26.314 55.068
7 12:55:05.544 1:56.062 1:11.966 44.096
8 12:57:01.723 1:56.179 1:12.897 43.282
(151) Dawid Zaremba
1 12:40:13.635 2:33.033 1:28.084 1:04.949
2 12:42:12.466 1:58.831 1:13.791 45.040
3 12:44:12.432 1:59.966 1:13.389 46.577
4 12:46:09.045 1:11.913 44.700
5 12:49:45.171 3:36.126 1:30.803 2:05.323
6 12:52:10.242 2:25.071 1:33.456 51.615
7 12:54:07.620 1:57.378 1:12.255 45.123
8 12:56:04.268 1:56.648 1:12.226 44.422
(361) Lenny Geisseler
1 12:38:59.411 1:57.203 1:12.073 45.130
2 12:41:27.189 2:27.778 1:34.645 53.133
3 12:48:56.520 7:29.331 1:18.095 6:11.236
4 12:51:13.331 2:16.811 1:26.550 50.261
5 12:53:11.083 1:57.752 1:12.620 45.132
6 12:55:26.050 2:14.967 1:27.848 47.119
7 12:57:23.141 1:11.543 45.548
(799) Ralfs Spila
1 12:38:44.809 1:58.794 1:13.835 44.959
2 12:41:14.001 2:29.192 1:34.912 54.280
3 12:43:11.432 1:12.839 44.592
4 12:46:43.879 3:32.447 1:38.750 1:53.697
5 12:49:03.946 2:20.067 1:30.855 49.212
6 12:51:01.841 1:57.895 1:13.185 44.710
7 12:53:52.512 2:50.671 1:43.053 1:07.618
8 12:56:01.963 2:09.451 1:21.601 47.850
(929) Silas Caprani
1 12:39:04.733 1:58.200 1:13.567 44.633
2 12:41:36.772 2:32.039 1:36.548 55.491
3 12:43:34.730 1:12.743 45.215
4 12:46:02.889 2:28.159 1:31.070 57.089
5 12:48:11.007 2:08.118 1:14.634 53.484
6 12:50:12.557 2:01.550 1:15.099 46.451
7 12:52:43.110 2:30.553 1:38.626 51.927
8 12:54:42.431 1:59.321 1:13.506 45.815
9 12:57:20.832 2:38.401 1:38.922 59.479
(21) Anthony Caspari

Honda Parc.DK 1,610 Km
27.05.2023 12:35

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
1 12:38:03.451  [IIEENFTE 1:13.584 45.936
2 12:41:29.731 3:26.280 1:30.863 1:55.417
3 12:43:33.972 2:04.241 1:16.703 47.538
4 12:46:01.746 2:27.774 1:14.059 1:13.715
5 12:48:02.673 2:00.927 1:14.476 46.451
6 12:50:36.138 2:33.465 1:39.974 53.491
7 12:52:38.042 2:01.904 1:15.262 46.642
8 12:54:40.940 2:02.898 1:15.839 47.059
9 12:57:35.067 2:54.127 1:53.601 1:00.526

(103) Martin Kettlitz
1 12:38:51.657 2:14.526 1:25.121 49.405
2 12:40:52.639 2:00.982 1:14.536 46.446
3 12:45:13.605 4:20.966 1:22.323 2:58.643
4 12:47:22.709 2:09.104 1:17.782 51.322
5 12:49:23.222 2:00.513 1:14.666 45.847
6 12:51:35.071 2:11.849 1:22.843 49.006
7 12:53:35.110 1:14.466 45.573
8 12:55:36.573 2:01.463 1:15.412 46.051
9 12:57:59.906 2:23.333 1:30.801 52.532
(119) Andreas Boelt Nielsen
1 12:38:35.263 1:14.809 46.186
2 12:40:53.556 2:18.293 1:27.990 50.303
3 12:42:55.519 2:01.963 1:15.379 46.584
4 12:45:11.018 2:15.499 1:27.206 48.293
5 12:48:41.410 3:30.392 1:15.848 2:14.544
6 12:50:56.474 2:15.064 1:26.371 48.693
7 12:53:07.917 2:11.443 1:19.753 51.690
8 12:56:28.780 3:20.863 1:16.515 2:04.348
(33) Victor Rusu
1 12:39:21.057 2:16.755 1:24.969 51.786
2 12:41:24.425 2:03.368 1:15.657 47.711
3 12:43:46.295 2:21.870 1:30.145 51.725
4 12:45:47 512 . 1:13.424 47.793
5 12:48:12.546 2:25.034 1:34.598 50.436
6 12:50:32.170 2:19.624 1:27.301 52.323
7 12:52:44.739 2:12.569 1:23.533 49.036
8 12:54:46.061 2:01.322 1:14.824 46.498
9 12:57:40.069 2:54.008 1:42.105 1:11.903
(576) Joel Franz
1 12:41:02.036 2:30.282 1:36.355 53.927
2 12:43:37.331 2:35.295 1:46.115 49.180
3 12:45:40.262 2:02.931 1:16.420 46.511
4 12:49:50.460 4:10.198 1:31.415 2:38.783
5 12:52:05.044 2:14.584 1:23.653 50.931
6 12:54:06.571 1:15.930 45.597
7 12:56:56.131 2:49.560 1:39.214 1:10.346
(94) Lukas Albers
1 12:40:18.208 2:05.579 1:19.255 46.324
2 12:42:19.924 1:16.531 45.185
3 12:44:36.926 2:17.002 1:27.026 49.976
4 12:46:40.383 2:03.457 1:17.045 46.412
5 12:49:16.831 2:36.448 1:27.822 1:08.626
6 12:51:20.558 2:03.727 1:16.972 46.755
7 12:53:27.056 2:06.498 1:19.162 47.336
8 12:55:42.699 2:15.643 1:26.896 48.747
9 12:57:47.818 2:05.119 1:18.253 46.866
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